÷	6-Niiu-2024	10:46	Unknown				7869537450		p.1
	11/6/24, 10:38/	M		Divisio	on of Corporatio	ons <sup>th</sup>			
		,		Florida Departme	nt of St	ate			
		,	24	Division of Corp Electronic Lines				Ht.	2 <sup>2</sup>
		Note		nt this page and use it as a co				<u>.</u>	
			(snown	below) on the top and bottom c (((H240003695:		of the de	ocument.		
		HILLING HILLING H240003695593ABCA States DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page							
		• • •		Doing so will generate ano	ther cov <u>e</u> r s		er from this page.		
			ō: Divi	sion of Corporations Number : (850)617-6381	( ) 				
		F	Acco Ph <b>o</b> n	unt Name : BUSINESS ACCOUN unt Number : I20190000020 e : (786)953-7449 Number : (786)953-7450	ITING PROFE	₹. *	S CORP		
		** <u>E</u>	annual r	mail address for this busine: eport mailings. Enter only o					
		i∏ ÷	Email Ad	dress:		,			
	. · -	en e		FLORIDA LIMITED LI PIKE DRIVE SERV		1			
		PM 4: 40		ertificate of Status		0	*****	24 M	
	Ш >		~ »r	ertified Copy		0		NOV	
				age Count		01 125.00		 -	ARY ARY
	RECEIVEI			stimated Charge		125.00		AM	<u>j</u> e 0
		2024 NOV - 6	2 2 2					31 :5	PLED RY OF STATE CONTROSATIONS
	<b>(</b> .)	: TElbetr	onic Filing	Menu Corporate Filing	Menu		Help		
	13	radi i li ndece							
<b>k</b> 1	ις u	rine u				11		þ	PH
Ņ	https://efrie.isund	iz org/scripts	s/e*ilcovr exe					ſ	1/1

· · .

5. s

.

.

23.449

۰.

1

:

۳.

· . . . .

:

Т

The st Articles of Organi	izati	on	·.i - 2	• L	
Florida Limited Liabili	ty C	ompany	y		
The undersigned company, for the purpose of liability company, hereby adopts the following					
Article I			•	•	
The name of the limited liability company is: PIKE DRIVE SERVICES LLC	Ś	4,5 212			
Article II The street address of the principal office of the 6445 W 24 <sup>TH</sup> AVE APT 16 HIALEAH, FL. 33016	Limi	ted;Liabi	lity Compa	ny is:	
	• •	• د			
The mailing address of the Limited Liability C 6445 W 24 <sup>TH</sup> AVE APT 16 HIALEAH, FL. 33016	ompa	£ 1 1 .	ŗ	24 N	SEU
Article III	·	121	, t	74 NON -7	LETVE L
Other provisions, if any: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.	<u>Ì</u>			7 AM	
Article IV				3 <b>:</b> t€	STATE
The name and Florida street address of the reg	gistere	d agent i	s:		20
PABLO LOPEZ BENITEZ 6445 W 24 <sup>th</sup> ave apt 16		īt			
HIALEAH, FL. 33016	• 1;	•			
Having been named as a registered agent and to accept limited liability company at the place designated in appointment as registered agent and agree to act in th with the provisions of all statutes relating to the prop duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligatio	this c is capa ier and	ertificate, acity, I furt I complete	l hereby acc her agreé to performance	ept_the comply cof my	

	۶.	7869537450
•	;	• .
	.3	•

The .		i.	Ş11
i	Article V		,
	of person(s) authorized to	o ma	inage the LLC:
5 1 1 2 L		11	

s i		- 1	11	
	Title: AMBR		.,	
	PABLO LOPEZ BENITEZ			
	6445 W 24 <sup>th</sup> AVE APT 16	<i>.</i>	•	;
	HIALEAH, FL. 33016		:	
		.`	et	<u>ъ</u> . к
	Simutan Palila Papar Panitar	11	ï	
	Signature: <u>Pablo Lopez Benitez</u>	;e	ιł'	i

Article VI

The effective date of this Limited Liability Company Shall be:

11/06/2024

Signature of member or an authorized representative:

Signature: <u>Pablo Lopez Benitez</u>

I am a member or authorized representative submitting these Articles of organization and affirm that the facts state herein are true. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in S.817.155. F.S. 1 understand the requirement to file an annual report between January 1st and May 1<sup>st</sup> in the calendar year following the formation of the LLC and every year thereafter to maintain "active" status.



